Agency/Organization

American Red Cross

American Red Cross

Area Agency on Aging of Pin./Pasco
Bay Area DKI

Bayfront Health St. Petersburg
Bayfront Health St. Petersburg
Bayfront Health St. Petersburg
Belleair

Belleair

Belleair Beach

Belleair Beach
Belleair Bluffs

Belleair Bluffs
Belleair Shore
Clearwater
Clearwater
Clearwater
Dunedin

Dunedin

Dunedin

Dunedin

East Lake Tarpon Fire Control District
Eckerd College
FDOT

FEMA - Region IV

FL Restaurant & Lodging Assoc.
Florida Emergency Management

Florida Emergency Management

Hendrickson, Mark
Bueno, Jose C
Martino, Jason
Ennest, Chris
Beckert, Bruce
Roger Fournier PI
Baker, Glenn
Lauda, Gregg
Bodeker, Keith
Rives, Lynn

Kyle Riefler

Sullivan, Debra

Schmader, Russ
Colucci, Barbara
Kessler, Sarah
Graham, Jevon
Matzke, Lauren
DiPasqua, Joseph
Marsh, Whitney
Ferlita, Russell
Parks, Jeff
Jamison, Tom
Mets, Lisa
Aborizk, Angela
Vigo, Gabriela
Lynch, Dannette

Price, Jamie

Wallick, Michael

Primary/Alternate Member

Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member

Primary Member
Primary Member

Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder

Stakeholder
Stakeholder

Stakeholder

Pinellas County
Local Mitigation Strategy

2020 Working Group Roster

E-Mail Address

mark.hendrickson@redcross.org
Jose.Bueno@redcross.org
jason.martino@aaapp.org
CEnnest@bayareadki.com
bruce.beckert@hma.com
roger.fournier@BayfrontHealth.com
Glenn.Baker@bayfronthealth.com
glauda@townofbelleair
kbodeker@townofbelleair.net
lynn.rives@cityofbelleairbeach.com

Kyle.riefler@cityofbelleairbeach.com
dsullivan@belleairbluffs-fl.gov

rschmader@belleairbluffs-fl.gov
clerkbelleairshore@gmail.com
Sarah.Kessler@myclearwater.com
jevon.graham@myclearwater.com
Lauren.Matzke@myclearwater.com
jdipasqua@dunedinfl.net
wmarsh@dunedinfl.net
rferlita@dunedinfl.net
jparks@dunedinfl.net
tjamison@elfr.org
metsla@eckerd.edu
angela.aborizk@dot.state.fl.us
gabriela.vigo@fema.dhs.gov

dannette@frla.org
Jamie.price@em.myflorida.com

Michael.Wallick@em.myflorida.com

727-744-0382

813-868-7673

727-570-9696

813-224-2464

727-893-6967

727-893-6171

727-893-6074

727-588-3760 ext. 215

Cell: 727-408-4860

727-595-4646 ext. 121

727-595-4646 ext. 123

727-584-2151
Cell: 727-638-6497

727-307-5773

727-593-9296

727.562.4897

727-562-4334 ext. 3205

727.562.4547

727-298-3193

727-298-3232

727-298-3186

727-298-3094

727-784-8668

727-864-8221

813-615-8630

229-225-4546

727-642-3404

Office: 850-413-9925

Cell: 850-694-6620
850-922-0325

Position Title

Business Consultant for COOP & Community Development Education
Regional Preparedness Manager
Emergency Coordinating Officer
Account Manager

Construction Coordinator

Director of Public Safety

Emergency Management Coordinator
Certified Floodplain Manager C.F.M
Construction Project Supervisor

City Manager

Community Services Administrator

City Administrator

Public Works Director

Town Clerk

Environmental Specialist CRS Coordinator
Emergency Manager

Long Range Planning Manager

Assistant Director of Planning & Development
Stormwater Program Coordinator

Section Engineer

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Vice President & Secretary of Eckerd College and Risk Manager
FPEM Emergency Operations Coordinator
HMA Program Specialist, FL

Regional Director Florida Restaurant & Lodging Association
Lead Mitigation Planner

Mitigation Planner



Agency/Organization

Gulfport

Gulfport

Gulfport

HCA Health Care

HCA Health Care

Hillsborough County Hazard Mitigation
Hillsborough County Hazard Mitigation
Hillsborough County Hazard Mitigation
Indian Rocks Beach

Indian Rocks Beach

Indian Shores

Indian Shores

Indian Shores

Kenneth City

Kenneth City

Largo

Largo

Largo

Largo
Largo

Largo

Maderia Beach

Maderia Beach

Advent Health North Pinellas
North Redington Beach
North Redington Beach

North Redington Beach

Taylor, Michael
Streicher, Clark
Viveiros, Jamie

Ryan, Tracie

Squires, Patti

Eugene Henry, AICP, CFM
Hummel, Christina, AICP
Twaite, William
Scharmen, Dean

Lorin Kornijtschuk
Dhonau, Bonnie
Cushing, Darin

Jones, William
Campbell, Mathew
Susan L. Scrogham CMC
Johnson, Cody

Ann Rocke

Ball, Sam

Joseph Pennino, MPP
Mahr, Summer

Murphy, Philip
Paulson, Karen
Chief Derryl O’Neal
Clark, Carol
Cooper, Bruce
Campbell, Mari

Lewis, Don

Primary/Alternate Member

Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member

Alternate Member
Alternate Member

Alternate Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Stakeholder
Primary Member
Primary Member

Primary Member

Pinellas County
Local Mitigation Strategy

2020 Working Group Roster

E-Mail Address

mtaylor@mygulfport.us
cstreicher@mygulfport.us
jviveiros@mygulfport.us
Tracie.Ryan@hcahealthcare.com
PattiSue.Squires@hcahealthcare.com
Henrye@hillsboroughcounty.org
HummelC@hillsboroughcounty.org
TwaiteW @hillsboroughcounty.org
dscharmen@irbcity.com
lorink@irbcity.com
bdhonau@myindianshores.com
buildingofficial@myindianshores.com
wjones@myindianshores.com
campbellm@kennethcityfl.org
scroghams@kennethcityfl.org
cjohnson@largo.com
arocke@largo.com

sball@largo.com

jpennino@largo.com
smahr@Ilargo.com

phmurphy@Ilargo.com
kpaulson@madeirabeachfl.gov
doneal@medeirabeachfl.gov
carol.clark@adventhealth.com
bcooper@safebuilt.com
townclerk@townofnorthredingtonbeach.com

ceofficer@townofnorthredingtonbeach.com

727-893-1087

727-893-1020

727-893-1023

813-599-5376

813-307-4541

813-307-1800

813-276-8245

727-595-6889

727-595-6889

727-474-7777

727-517-3940

727-474-7786

727-498-8948

727-498-8948

727-587-6740 ext.

727-587-6740 ext.

727-586-7488 ext.

727-587-6740 ext.

727-587-6740 ext.
727-586-7488 ext.

727-391-9951 ext.

727-391-3400 ext.

727-943-3403

727-202-6825

727-391-4848

727-391-4848

2111

4425

1640

2101

2014
7303

222

248

Position Title

Principal Planner
Building Official
Planner

EMS Relations Director-Pinellas County

Hazard Mitigation Manager/Hillsborough Co. LMS Coordinator
Senior Planner Hazard Mitigation / Public Works Department
Hazard Mitigation Manager/Hillsborough Co.

Public Services Director

Administrative Assistant

Town Administrator

Building Official

Building Clerk

City Manager

Town Clerk

Division Chief of Emergency Management / EM Coordinator
Program Engineer

Planner |

Deputy Fire Chief
Public Educator

Plans Examiner
HR/Financial Coordinator
Fire Chief

Safety & Security Specialist
Building Official/Safe Built
Town Clerk

Code enforcement officer



Pinellas County
Local Mitigation Strategy
2020 Working Group Roster

Agency/Organization

North Redington Beach

Oldsmar
Oldsmar
Oldsmar
Oldsmar

PARC

Pasco County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County

Pinellas County

Pinellas County

Pinellas County

Pinellas County

Schmader, Renee
Dauphinais, Marie
Childress, Tatiana
Clark, Mandi
Parisano, Michele
Detweiler, Michelle
Eppig, lan

Perkins, Cathie
Ambadi, Smita
Foster, Lisa
Borries, Joe
Bolling, Libby
Bowman, Rhonda
Smith, Dylan
Swank, Stacey
Lazaris, Nick, Captain
Moore, Chris
Hodde, Hank
Groves, Season
Hendrix, Stephanie
Vincent, Renea
Doherty, Heather

Sergeant, Alexis

Swearengen, Scott

Scofied, Thomas

Drexler, vy

Primary/Alternate Member

Alternate Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member

Alternate Member

Alternate Member

Alternate Member

Alternate Member

E-Mail Address

deputyclerk@townofnorthredingtonbeach.com

mdauphinais@myoldsmar.com
TChildress@myoldsmar.com
mclark@myoldsmar.com
MParisano@myoldsmar.com
MDetweiler@PARC-FL.org
ieppig@pascocountyfl.net
cperkins@co.pinellas.fl.us
sambadi@co.pinellas.fl.us
Ifoster@pinellascounty.org
jborries@pinellascounty.org
Ibolling@co.pinellas.fl.us
rbowman@co.pinellas.fl.us
dsmith4@co.pinellas.fl.us
sswank@pinellascounty.org
nlazaris@pcsonet.com
cdmoore@pinellascounty.org
hhodde@co.pinellas.fl.us
sgroves@co.pinellas.fl.us

shendrix@co.pinellas.fl.us

rvincent@pinellascounty.org
hdoherty@co.pinellas.fl.us

asergeant@co.pinellas.fl.us

sswearengen@co.pinellas.fl.us

TScofield@co.pinellas.fl.us

idrexler@co.pinellas.fl.us

727-391-4848

813-749-1122

813-749-1147

813-749-1123

813-749-1137

727-341-6903

727-847-8137

727-464-3800

727-464-8200

727-464-8962

727-464-3803

727-453-3345

727-453-3406

727-464-8934

727-464-7425

727-582-6301

727-464-8226

727-464-3485

727-464-3812

727-464-3811

727-464-8200

727-464-3471

727-464-8076

727-464-8199
727-464-8200

727-582-2275

Position Title

Deputy Town Clerk

CFM Director Planning & Redevelopment

Principal Planner

Planning Technician

Planning Manager/CRA Administrator

Chief Operating Officer

Mitigation Coordinator

Emergency Management Director

Principal Planner (LMS Chair)

Floodplain Coordinator

EM Operations Manager

Public Information Specialist

Senior Engineer

Floodplain Technician

Business Development Manager — Marketing & Communications
Captain/Pinellas County Sheriff's Office Special Operations Division
Assistant to the County Administrator, Lealman Community
Sustainability and Resiliency Coordinator
Coordinator/Emergency Management

Planning and Preparedness Program Lead/Emergency Management
Planning Director

Engineering Service Tech II/CFM

Transportation Systems Coordinator/Public Works

Long Range Planning Manager

Principal Planner/Historic Preservation Specialist

Waste Water Treatment Plant Manager



Agency/Organization

Pinellas County
Pinellas County
Pinellas County Juvenile Welfare Board
Pinellas County Juvenile Welfare Board
Pinellas County Schools
Pinellas Park

Pinellas Park

Pinellas Park

Pinellas Park

Redington Beach
Redington Beach
Redington Beach
Redington Shores
Redington Shores
Redington Shores
Safety Harbor

Safety Harbor
Seminole

Seminole

Seminole

Seminole

South Pasadena

South Pasadena

South Pasadena

St. Anthony's Hospital
St. Pete Beach

St. Pete Beach

St. Pete Beach

St. Pete Beach

St. Pete Beach

Beim, Donna
Hancock, Noralvys
Biddleman, Marcie
Waldron, Shelba
Dluzneski, Dan
Boisvert, Suzanne
Reeves, Derek
Lindquist, Erica
Brett Schlatterer
Clarke, Missy
Cushing, Darin
Nieves, Adriana
Robinson, Michael
Mauter, Sarah
Palmer, Mary
Stenmark, Marcie
Henry, Brandon
Ely, Mark

Due, Rodney

Mugenski, Aleksandra

Burford, Heather
Knotek, Mike
Mixson, David
Dochinez, Ashley
Nicely, John
Palmer, Bill
Rosetti, Lynn
Berry, Brandon
Wright, Wesley

Kilpatrick, Jim

Primary/Alternate Member

Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Stakeholder
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member

Alternate Member

Pinellas County
Local Mitigation Strategy

2020 Working Group Roster

E-Mail Address

dbeim@pinellascounty.org
nhancock@co.pinellas.fl.us
mbiddleman@jwbpinellas.org
swaldron@jwbpinellas.org
dluzneskid@pcsb.org
SBoisvert@pinellas-park.com
dreeves@pinellas-park.com
elindquist@pinellas-park.com
bschlatterer@pinellas-park.com
townclerk@townofredingtonbeach.com
dcushing@safebuilt.com
deputyclerk@townofredingtonbeach.com
comdist3@townofredingtonshores.com
depclerk@townofredingtonshsores.com
townclerk@townofredingtonshores.com
Mstenmark@cityofsafetyharbor.com
bhenry@cityofsafetyharbor.com
mely@myseminole.com
rdue@myseminole.com
amugenski@myseminole.com
hburford@myseminole.com
buildingofficial@mysouthpasadena.com
firechief@mysouthpasadena.com
adochinez@mysouthpasadena.com
john.nicely@baycare.org
bpalmer@stpetebeach.org
Irosetti@stpetebeach.org
bberry@stpetebeach.org
wwright@stpetebeach.org

firechief@stpetebeach.org

727-582-2510

727-582-7491

727-453-5611

727-453-5696

727-547-7205

727-369-5808

727-369-5838

727-369-5650

727-369-5800

727-391-3875

727-202-6825

727-391-3875

727-397-5538

727-397-5538

727-397-5538

727-724-1555 ext. 1702

727-724-1555 ext. 1703

727-398-3108 ext. 106

727-397-6383

727-393-8711 ext. 212

727-393-8711 ext. 217

727-343-4192

727-344-1666

727-343-4192

727-825-1128

727-363-9276

727-363-9266

727-363-9277

727-363-9277

724-363-9206

Position Title

Radio Systems Administrator
Technical Project Coordinator
Executive Director

Program Consultant

EM Coordinator

Emergency Management Coordinator
Principal Planner

Planning & Development Review Manager
Fire Chief

Town Clerk

Building Official

Deputy Town Clerk

Commissioner, District 3

Deputy Clerk

Town Clerk

Community Development Director
Community Planner/GIS Analyst
Community Development Director
Director of Public Works

Fire Marshal

Fire Chief

Building Planning Director

Fire Chief/Emergency Manager
Building Services Coordinator
Director Faciilities Management Systems
Building Official

Senior Planner

Planner |

Director

Fire Chief



Agency/Organization

St. Pete Beach

St. Petersburg

St. Petersburg

St. Petersburg

St. Petersburg

St. Petersburg

Sunstar

SWFWMD

Tampa Bay Regional Planning Council
Tarpon Springs

Tarpon Springs

Tarpon Springs

Tarpon Springs

Tarpon Springs

Tarpon Springs Housing Authority
Treasure Island

Treasure Island

Treasure Island

UF/IFAS Extension
UF/IFAS Extension
University of South Florida

University of South Florida

Wright National Flood Insurance Company

Intzes, Kelly

Taylor, Noah

Boulding, Amber

Jacobsen, Grace

Frey, Carlos

Breland, Kyla

Eells, Brian

Lloyd Roberts

Cara Woods Serra, AICP, CFM
Misener, Craig

Kevin Powell, CBO, CFM
Young, Scott

Araya, Megan

Pat McNeese

Hale, Kelly, CAM, NALP
Bray, Robert

Gademer, Kathy, AICP, CFM
Cohen, Paula
Madhosingh-Hector, Ramona
Carnahan, Libby

Day, Robert

Van Asten, Guy

Tharp, Ashley

Primary/Alternate Member

Alternate Member
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Alternate Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Stakeholder
Primary Member
Primary Member
Alternate Member
Stakeholder
Stakeholder
Stakeholder

Stakeholder

Stakeholder

Pinellas County
Local Mitigation Strategy

2020 Working Group Roster

E-Mail Address

firemarshal@stpetebeach.org
noah.taylor@stpete.org
amber.boulding@stpete.org
Grace.Jacobsen@stpete.org
carlos.frey@stpete.org
kyla.breland@stpete.org
beells@sunstarems.com
Lloyd.Roberts@swfwmd.state.fl.us
cara@tbrpc.org
cmisener@tsfr.us
kpowell@ctsfl.us

syoung@tsfr.us

maraya@ctsfl.us
pmcneese@ctsfl.us
Kelly.hale@tarponhousing.com
rbray@mytreasureisland.org
kgademer@mytreasureisland.org
pcohen@mytreasureisland.org
rmadhosingh-hector@co.pinellas.fl.us
Icarnahan@co.pinellas.fl.us
robertday@usf.edu

vanasten@mail.usf.edu

Ashley.Tharp@weareflood.com

727-363-9207

727-893-7283

727-893-7683

727-551-3821

727-892-5380

727-892-5200

727-582-2216

352-796-7211 ext. 4545

727-570-5151

727-938-3737

727-942-5604 ext. 2274

727-938-3737

727-942-5604

727-938-3711 ext. 2255

727-937-4411

727-547-4575 ext. 233

727-547-4575 ext. 231

727-547-4575 ext. 239

727-582-2656

727-453-6522

813-974-1484

727-873-4216

800-820-3242 ext. 5510

Position Title

Fire Marshal

Community Rating System Coordinator (LMS Vice Chair)
Emergency Management

Marketing Project Coordinator

Engineering Manager

Emergency Management Specialist

Director of Communications and Emergency Management
Senior P.E., Emergency Coordinating Officer
Comprehnsive Resiliency Planner

Lt., Fire Rescue

Building Development Director

Fire Chief

Development Services Coordinator

Principal Planner

Asset Manager

City Planner

Asst. Community Improvement Director
Community Improvement Director

UF/IFAS Extension Agent, Urban Sustainability
Florida Sea Grant Agent

Emergency Management Coordinator

Interim Emergency Management Coordinator

Corporate Agent Training Manager



